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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

Konkurencja 23 Kobiet, 100m dowolny Open
25.02.2018 - 9:00 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 53.14 WILK Katarzyna 00106 Istanbul (TUR) 10.12.2009
Rekord Polski 14 55.85 SOKOŁOWSKA Diana 00309 Szczecin 02.12.2010
Rekord Polski 15 54.45 SOKOŁOWSKA Diana 00309 Poznan 16.12.2011
Rekord Polski 16 54.42 WILK Katarzyna 00106 Gorzow Wlkp. 28.11.2008
Rekord Polski 17 53.14 WILK Katarzyna 00106 Istanbul (TUR) 10.12.2009
Rekord Polski 18 53.14 WILK Katarzyna 00106 Istambuł (TUR) 10.12.2009
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 53.14 WILK Katarzyna Istambuł (TUR) 10.12.2009
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 59.58 623 28.69 30.89
2. KRUPA Milena 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:00.46 597 28.90 31.56
3. SZUPER Katarzyna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:01.34 571 29.39 31.95
4. MALINOŚ Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:03.29 520 30.00 33.29
5. DWOJAK Natalia 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:03.79 508 30.32 33.47
6. SAWCZYK Malwina 04 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:04.14 500 30.82 33.32
7. MIZIK Julia 04 MKS Ochota Warszawa 1:04.19 498 30.36 33.83
8. RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 1:05.25 474 31.30 33.95
9. DWOJAK Wiktoria 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:06.86 441 32.25 34.61

10. REGULSKA Zuzanna 04 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:10.27 380 33.78 36.49
11. GARDZISZ Maja 04 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:13.49 332 34.36 39.13

15 lat

1. DĄBROWSKA Wiktoria 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 58.68 653 28.06 30.62
2. AMBROŻY Antonina 03 MKS Ochota Warszawa 1:00.57 593 28.95 31.62
3. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki 1:02.02 553 29.60 32.42
4. ZYCH Natalia 03 MKS Wodnik Radom 1:02.50 540 29.82 32.68
5. WIECZOREK Marika 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:03.31 519 31.02 32.29
6. JANUSZEWSKA Otylia 03 KP MZOS Płock 1:04.24 497 30.93 33.31
7. DĄBKOWSKA Aleksandra 03 KP MZOS Płock 1:04.42 493 30.99 33.43
8. SAMUŁA Kornelia 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:04.67 487 31.05 33.62
9. SKRZYPIEC Nika 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:04.83 484 30.78 34.05

10. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Oliwia 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:04.92 482 31.36 33.56
11. NIEWIADOMSKA Nikola 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 1:05.73 464 30.47 35.26
12. RADKOWSKA Daria 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:09.64 390 33.25 36.39
13. MARCINIAK Maria 03 MKS Ochota Warszawa 1:09.92 386 33.14 36.78

16 lat

1. DEKONINCK Laura 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 59.69 620 27.92 31.77
2. MOZOŁOWSKA Emilia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:00.58 593 28.86 31.72
3. JASIORSKA Aleksandra 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:00.64 591 29.08 31.56
4. SZYMCZAK Patrycja 02 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 1:00.85 585 29.27 31.58
5. ZAJĄC Wiktoria 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:01.41 569 29.47 31.94
6. JAWORSKA Maja 02 KP MZOS Płock 1:01.67 562 29.47 32.20
7. BIAŁAS Aniela 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:02.41 542 29.26 33.15
8. TRYBUCH Oliwia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:03.75 509 30.19 33.56
9. SZREDZIŃSKA Matylda 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:07.26 433 31.96 35.30

10. BUCZEK Natalia 02 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:09.33 395 33.05 36.28
11. BACZYŃSKA Aleksandra 02 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:10.87 370 33.94 36.93

17 - 18 lat

1. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 55.98 752 26.75 29.23
2. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:00.79 587 29.34 31.45
3. GARDOCKA Julia 01 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:01.57 565 29.59 31.98
4. ROMANIK Aleksandra 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:04.75 486 29.58 35.17
5. BOROWSKA Agnieszka 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:05.67 465 30.62 35.05
6. CIEŚLIŃSKA Monika 00 UKS Aquator 1:11.93 354 33.42 38.51
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

Konkurencja 23, Kobiet, 100m dowolny

Open

1. SZTANDERA Dominika 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 55.75 761 27.09 28.66
2. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 55.98 752 26.75 29.23
3. KARPISZ Milena 97 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 58.46 660 28.35 30.11
4. DĄBROWSKA Wiktoria 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 58.68 653 28.06 30.62
5. TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 59.58 623 28.69 30.89
6. DEKONINCK Laura 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 59.69 620 27.92 31.77
7. KRUPA Milena 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:00.46 597 28.90 31.56
8. AMBROŻY Antonina 03 MKS Ochota Warszawa 1:00.57 593 28.95 31.62
9. MOZOŁOWSKA Emilia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:00.58 593 28.86 31.72

10. JASIORSKA Aleksandra 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:00.64 591 29.08 31.56
11. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:00.79 587 29.34 31.45
12. SZYMCZAK Patrycja 02 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 1:00.85 585 29.27 31.58
13. SZUPER Katarzyna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:01.34 571 29.39 31.95
14. ZAJĄC Wiktoria 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:01.41 569 29.47 31.94
15. GARDOCKA Julia 01 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:01.57 565 29.59 31.98
16. JAWORSKA Maja 02 KP MZOS Płock 1:01.67 562 29.47 32.20
17. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki 1:02.02 553 29.60 32.42
18. BIAŁAS Aniela 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:02.41 542 29.26 33.15
19. ZYCH Natalia 03 MKS Wodnik Radom 1:02.50 540 29.82 32.68
20. MALINOŚ Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:03.29 520 30.00 33.29
21. WIECZOREK Marika 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:03.31 519 31.02 32.29
22. TRYBUCH Oliwia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:03.75 509 30.19 33.56
23. DWOJAK Natalia 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:03.79 508 30.32 33.47
24. SAWCZYK Malwina 04 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:04.14 500 30.82 33.32
25. MIZIK Julia 04 MKS Ochota Warszawa 1:04.19 498 30.36 33.83
26. JANUSZEWSKA Otylia 03 KP MZOS Płock 1:04.24 497 30.93 33.31
27. DĄBKOWSKA Aleksandra 03 KP MZOS Płock 1:04.42 493 30.99 33.43
28. SAMUŁA Kornelia 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:04.67 487 31.05 33.62
29. ROMANIK Aleksandra 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:04.75 486 29.58 35.17
30. SKRZYPIEC Nika 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:04.83 484 30.78 34.05
31. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Oliwia 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:04.92 482 31.36 33.56
32. RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 1:05.25 474 31.30 33.95
33. BOROWSKA Agnieszka 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:05.67 465 30.62 35.05
34. NIEWIADOMSKA Nikola 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 1:05.73 464 30.47 35.26
35. DWOJAK Wiktoria 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:06.86 441 32.25 34.61
36. SZREDZIŃSKA Matylda 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:07.26 433 31.96 35.30
37. BUCZEK Natalia 02 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:09.33 395 33.05 36.28
38. RADKOWSKA Daria 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:09.64 390 33.25 36.39
39. MARCINIAK Maria 03 MKS Ochota Warszawa 1:09.92 386 33.14 36.78
40. REGULSKA Zuzanna 04 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:10.27 380 33.78 36.49
41. BACZYŃSKA Aleksandra 02 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:10.87 370 33.94 36.93
42. CIEŚLIŃSKA Monika 00 UKS Aquator 1:11.93 354 33.42 38.51
43. GARDZISZ Maja 04 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:13.49 332 34.36 39.13


